
MOT History Report

Colour

WA13UBT

LAND ROVER DEFENDER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Blue Diesel 1 March 2013

24 March 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
25 March 2024

Mileage
98,565

MOT Test Number
964988158059

Test Location Expiry Date
24 March 2025

FAIL

Date Tested
22 March 2024

Mileage
98,562

MOT Test Number
161225556454

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
24 March 2023

Mileage
91,342

MOT Test Number
411658911493

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
24 March 2023

Mileage
91,341

MOT Test Number
543104057324

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
17 March 2022

Mileage
84,602

MOT Test Number
319860541478

Test Location Expiry Date
17 March 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
17 March 2022

Mileage
84,601

MOT Test Number
378989485230

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
18 March 2021

Mileage
77,052

MOT Test Number
102499822137

Test Location Expiry Date
17 March 2022
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FAIL

Date Tested
15 March 2021

Mileage
77,052

MOT Test Number
862194288305

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
11 March 2020

Mileage
67,219

MOT Test Number
388953285153

Test Location Expiry Date
16 March 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
9 March 2020

Mileage
67,215

MOT Test Number
668278784785

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
6 March 2019

Mileage
56,182

MOT Test Number
647364114905

Test Location Expiry Date
16 March 2020

PASS

Date Tested
12 March 2018

Mileage
46,395

MOT Test Number
295678651630

Test Location Expiry Date
16 March 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
12 March 2018

Mileage
46,395

MOT Test Number
531343223846

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
17 March 2017

Mileage
37,049

MOT Test Number
190594814861

Test Location Expiry Date
16 March 2018

PASS

Date Tested
2 March 2016

Mileage
1,555

MOT Test Number
619795493858

Test Location Expiry Date
1 March 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
1 March 2016

Mileage
1,555

MOT Test Number
764152140448

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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